MIB
Modular Impact Beds
Impact bar for impact
zones, slider bar to
seal the load zone
Features and Benefits
•	 Family of products. Available with all bars for heaviest impact or impact roll for

• �Impact Energy
Max Lump Weight (lb) x Drop Height (ft)
Up to 200 lb-ft (up to 25kg-m) MSB
Up to 1500 lb-ft (up to 200kg-m) MIB
• �Tonnage Rating
See tables below
Specifications and Guidelines
Modular Slider Bed with Impact Roll
2' (600mm) Length
Belt Width Tonnage Rating
(short tons/hr)
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
24 600 3500 MSB24-2I 79979
30 750 3500 MSB30-2I 79980
36 900 4100 MSB36-2I 79981
42 1050 4500 MSB42-2I 79982
48 1200 4500 MSB48-2I 79983
54 1350 4500 MSB54-2I 79984
60 1500 4500 MSB60-2I 79985
72 1800 4500 MSB72-2I 79986
Modular Impact Bed with Bars
2' (600mm) Length
Belt Width Tonnage Rating
(short tons/hr)
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
24 600 12800 MIB24-2H 79971
30 750 12800 MIB30-2H 79972
36 900 14900 MIB36-2H 79973
42 1050 19200 MIB42-2H 79974
48 1200 21300 MIB48-2H 79975
54 1350 25600 MIB54-2H 79976
60 1500 27700 MIB60-2H 79977
72 1800 29900 MIB72-2H 79978
 Replacement Bars
Ordering
Number
Item

Modular Slider Bed
(MSB)
Ordering Information
2525 Wisconsin Avenue • Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 • USA
Tel: (630) 971-0150 • Fax: (630) 971-1180 • E-mail: info@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2021 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 02/03/21. For reorder: X4109
Replacement
Impact Rolls
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
RRTID6-24 79883
RRTID6-30 79884
RRTID6-36 79885
RRTID6-42 79886
RRTID6-48 79887
RRTID6-54 79888
RRTID6-60 79889
RRTID6-72 79890
Adjustable
Impact Idler Frame*
Ordering
Number